
Additional	
  file	
  2:	
  Hang-­‐up	
  and	
  Door-­‐to-­‐Door	
  visit	
  monitoring	
  results	
  from	
  the	
  study	
  area	
  
cantons	
  as	
  reported	
  by	
  volunteers	
  	
  

Indicator	
   HU	
   First	
  DTD	
   Second	
  DTD	
  
Number	
  of	
  communities	
  (cantons)	
   212	
  (20)	
   101	
  (10)	
   54	
  (5)	
  
Number	
  of	
  households	
  visited	
  (%	
  of	
  total)	
   34,758	
  (89.4)	
   16,573	
  (88.7)	
   8094	
  (90.3)	
  
%	
  of	
  households	
  that	
  received	
  key	
  messages	
  	
   99.5	
   99.2	
   100.0	
  
%	
  of	
  nets	
  already	
  hanging	
  in	
  household	
   57.5	
   91.9	
   96.0	
  
%	
  of	
  nets	
  hung	
  by	
  volunteer	
  	
   33.6	
   1.3	
   0.8	
  
%	
  of	
  nets	
  hanging	
  following	
  the	
  HU	
  visit	
   91.2	
   93.3	
   96.8	
  
	
  

	
  


