Additional file 2: Hang-up and Door-to-Door visit monitoring results from the study area cantons as reported by volunteers

Indicator	HU	First DTD	Second DTD
Number of communities (cantons)	212 (20)	101 (10)	54 (5)
Number of households visited (% of total)	34,758 (89.4)	16,573 (88.7)	8094 (90.3)
% of households that received key messages	99.5	99.2	100.0
% of nets already hanging in household	57.5	91.9	96.0
% of nets hung by volunteer	33.6	1.3	0.8
% of nets hanging following the HU visit	91.2	93.3	96.8